c@ COOPERATIVE ,

DECEMBER 2, 2025
THE COOPERATIVE BUSINESS MODEL
9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

9:00 AM Check-in & Light Breakfast

9:30 AM What is a Cooperative?
10:15 AM Cooperative History

11:30 AM Cooperative Principles
12:30 PM Lunch

1:30 PM Co-op Ownership Panel
2:00 PM Cooperative Governance
3:00 PM Cooperative Advocacy

4:00 PM Cooperative Impact



@ COOPERATIVE ,

DECEMBER 3, 2025
BUILD THE BOAT TO WEATHER ANY STORM

9:00 AM -1:.00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Check-in & light breakfast

Multigenerational Workplace
Maximize Team Perfomance
Generational Tool-Kit

Lunch



