

## AGENDA

DECEMBER 2, 2025
THE COOPERATIVE BUSINESS MODEL
9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

9:00 AM	Check-in & Light Breakfast
9:30 AM	What is a Cooperative?
10:15 AM	Cooperative History
11:30 AM	Cooperative Principles
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Co-op Ownership Panel
2:00 PM	Cooperative Governance
3:00 PM	Cooperative Advocacy
4:00 PM	Cooperative Impact



## AGENDA

DECEMBER 3, 2025 BUILD THE BOAT TO WEATHER ANY STORM 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

9:00 AM	Check-in & light breakfast
9:30 AM	Multigenerational Workplace
10:30 AM	Maximize Team Perfomance
11:30 AM	Generational Tool-Kit
12:00 PM	Lunch